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1x1000 Base-FX+1x10/100/1000 Base-TX Optical Switch o TR O EEIEIEETNEE (MDI/MDIX)
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BASH QaopuTAl
FJE¥O 1441000 Base-FX S M(FC/SC/STAIIEE) B4 ERHRNRL(UTP)SFRINAL(STP)
FIkEEE  1110/100/1000 Base-TX Ei&ERRI45EE O 56, BAKELOOK
BoRIEHR  STHFIEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3x i RS 9.6us
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#FCSMA/CD , TCP/IPHMY MR 199 RAENEE 484(L)x287 (W)x92(H)mm
JFFEK  850nm/1310nm/1550nm HIRER AC220V
fEiREERS  BAEEALT 1 20/25/40/60/80km S = 50~60Hz

BAEINET © 20/25/40/60/80km TYEEE -10~60°C
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